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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 10000 Meter Run

Meet: 33:16.11 2011 Magdalena Lewy-Boulet

Meet Qualifying:  40:00.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alaska Anchorage JRJoyce Kipchumba _________1

Johns Hopkins JRFrances Loeb _________2

Impala Racing  2Brittany Garrett _________3

George Fox SREmily Painter _________4

Saint Louis JRIsabel Liebfreid _________5

Kansas State JRErika Schiller _________6

The Masters SOKaris Frankian _________7

Eastern Wash FRSarah Reiter _________8

Eastern Wash SOBerenice Penaloza _________9

Chico State SOBekah Bahra _________10

Unattached SOEmily Johnston _________11

Unattached  8Monica Jo Nicholson _________12

Idaho State JRAudrey Urlacher _________13

New BalanceLauren Schultz _________14

Southern Ore SORebecca Lupescu _________15

Stanislaus SRKatie Timmermans _________16

St. Mary's (Ca) SOCarina Novell _________17

Portland State FRMaggie Coleman _________18

Alaska Anchorage SRChristi Schmitz _________19

Seattle U. SOTaylor de Laveaga _________20

Seattle U. SRLauren Hammerle _________21

NW Nazarene JRSusanna Fleming _________22

NW Nazarene JRHailey Bradshaw _________23

East Bay SOCelina Vera _________24

Northridge JRMegan Magdaleno _________25

Northridge SRAlexis Pichardo _________26

Seattle Pacific FRClaire Rachwitz _________27

Humboldt State SOImogene Carson _________28

Southern Utah JRJasmyn Hildebrandt _________29

Sacramento FRElizabeth Hiers _________30

NW Nazarene SOJadyn Gourley _________31

Coll. of Idaho SRMyja Maki _________32

Humboldt State SOMegan Alfi _________33

Excelsior RC SRMei-Tung Chen _________34

Sequoias SOGabriela Zamora _________35

Event  2   Men 10000 Meter Run

Meet: 29:42.59 3/29/2013 Kevin Pool

Meet Qualifying:  33:30.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Central Conn SRCraig Hunt _________1

UCLA FRMichael McCabe _________2

Utah State SRKyle McKenna _________3

Southern Utah JRHayden Hawks _________4

Northeastern SOZach Krause _________5

UCLA SRNohe Lema _________6

California SRJames Slater _________7

Alaska Anchorage JRDylan Anthony _________8

Unattached SRMatt Hensley _________9

Adams State SOJulian Florez _________10

UCLA JRJacob Wood _________11

Arizona State SOJeff Bickert _________12

Ohio State SOBlake Taneff _________13

Bradley JRChase Coffey _________14

UCLA SOSergey Sushchickh _________15

Johns Hopkins SRMax Robinson _________16

Santa Clara JRBen Demaree _________17

Michigan Tech SRJonathan Kilpela _________18

Alaska Anchorage SOVictor Samoei _________19

WVTC  2Michael Hiscott _________20

Pacific (Ore) SOTyler Shipley _________21

Fort Hays St JRCory Keehn _________22

Johns Hopkins JRAustin Stecklair _________23

SF State SRBruk Assefa _________24

So-Cal EliteLuis Dorantes _________25

Unattached FRRichard Ho _________26

Utah State FRJoseph Gough _________27

Northridge FRJackson Higgins _________28

Southern Ore JREric Ghelfi _________29

California FRJeff Schaefer _________30

Cal Baptist JRTaylor Guske _________31

Bradley FRPatrick Campbell _________32

Fort Hays St JRJonny Bernasky _________33

Hays Track ClubTanner Christensen _________34

Chico State SODillon Breen _________35

Hays Track ClubJason McCullough _________36

Golden Gater SRTyler Deniston _________37

Chico State SOGeoff Hull _________38

Stanislaus SRKanwar Dhaliwal _________39

Santa Clara SRMoises Venegas _________40

Oregon Tech SRScott Minor _________41

North Dakota St JRMartin Joyce _________42
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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  2   Men 10000 Meter Run)
Unattached FRRyan Salcido _________1

Unattached FRSamuel Scheuer _________2

Unattached SRGreg Scott _________3

North Dakota St FRBryon Schuldt _________4

Hawaii PacificLeandro Santillan _________5

American River FRSean Jagerson _________6

Southern Ore JRCody Carter _________7

Seattle U. SRGraham Kinzel-Grubbs _________8

Sequoias FRJesus Salas _________9

SF State JRKurt Lutz _________10

Humboldt TC SRXavier Uranga _________11

SF State SOMichael Garaventa _________12

Idaho State SODallin Webb _________13

SF State JRLogan Smith _________14

Utah State JRKade Jensen _________15

American River SOJacob Brown _________16

American River FRJason Morris _________17

American River SORicky Parra _________18

Utah State JRTom Derr _________19

Seattle Pacific JRTurner Wiley _________20

Santa Clara SOTony Ferrari _________21

Idaho State SOJacob Campbell _________22

Cal Poly DCReed Breuer _________23

Texas Tech SRBrendan Devlin _________24

Southern Ore JRDylan Paulk _________25

SF State SOHarjit Randhawa _________26

Unattached JRMichael Gonzalez _________27

Cal Baptist FRJeremiah Gotts _________28

Southern Ore SOGreg Garcia _________29

Stanislaus JRAlex Villaescusa _________30

SF State FRBenji Preciado _________31

Humboldt State FRJames Dagley _________32

Humboldt State JRRyan Lawler _________33

Cal Baptist SOJorge Estrada _________34

St. Mary's (Ca) SRChris Garcia _________35

WVTC SRKarsten Mueller _________36

Unattached FRBlake Zufall _________37

Oregon Tech SRKirby Garlitz _________38

Southern Ore SOWill Parke-Hoffman _________39

Oregon Tech FRBen Schulz _________40

Excelsior SODayu Tao _________41

East Bay SRJose Gonzalez-Mejia _________42

NW Nazarene JRKaleb Fleenor _________43

Santa Clara FRMatt Burke _________44

San Mateo FRMatt Rouse _________45

Event  3   Women 1500 Meter Run

Meet: 4:29.01 2012 Lucy Yates

Meet Qualifying:  5:25.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
UCLA SRElle Sanders _________1

UCLA FRSabrina Seay _________2

Alaska Anchorage SRSusan Bick _________3

Sequoias FRYesenia Silva _________4

Portland JRNatasha Verma _________5

Southern Utah FRPaige Cardiff _________6

California JRLaura O'Neill _________7

Gonzaga SOZoe Urcadez _________8

Cal Poly FRMary Hillis _________9

Simon Fraser SRKirsten Allen _________10

Southern Utah JRAshley Hawks _________11

St. Mary's (Ca) FRAli Teliha _________12

Unattached SRMelissa Hastings _________13

Kansas State FRMary Frances Donnelly _________14

Northern ArizonaKylie Goo _________15

Johns Hopkins JRAshley Murphy _________16

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Nevada SOCaitlin Devitt-Payne _________1

Simon Fraser FRRebecca Bassett _________2

Unattached JRAddy Townsend _________3

Humboldt State SRDevon Kelsey _________4

Coll. of Idaho FRLila Klopfenstein _________5

Cal Baptist SOVeronica Hall _________6

Vanderbilt FRCourtney Kriegshauser _________7

Oiselle RT SRAshley Miller _________8

Cal Baptist JRNatalie Ball _________9

Simon Fraser SOPeggy Noel _________10

Western Oregon SOStephanie Stuckey _________11

Texas Tech SOMcKenzie Archer _________12

Utah SONikki Rietz _________13

Simon Fraser FRBrittany Evans _________14

Unattached  8Rylee Bowen _________15

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Utah FRBecky Sarmiento _________1

The Masters FRRachael Ingoldsby _________2

The Masters FRMorgan Pedrick _________3

Stanislaus SRLizzie Grolle _________4

St. Mary's (Ca) JRAlicia Doohan _________5

Santa Clara FRKaitlyn Kuehn _________6

Monterey Bay SOHannah Bell _________7

UC Davis SOKatherine Ott _________8

California SOMolly Babcock _________9

Academy of Art JRElizabeth Khuu _________10

Monterey Bay FRJessy McIntyre _________11

California FRMarissa Scott _________12

Coll. of Idaho SRJordan Engelhardt _________13

Chico State SRTiffany Heflin _________14

Humboldt State JRNayeli Santamaria _________15

Chico State SOJackie Mansoor _________16
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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Section   4 of  8   Finals...(Event  3   Women 1500 Meter Run)
American River FRKandace Compton _________1

Portland State JRErica Contos _________2

Western Oregon FRRachel Crawford _________3

Central Wash SRConnie Morgan _________4

Humboldt State JRJessica Bath _________5

Utah FRDana Snell _________6

Western Oregon JRRachel Shelley _________7

Oregon Tech JRMary Matchett _________8

Wolfpack RCKaila Gibson _________9

Pacific SOMia Knipper _________10

William JessupHannah Wiesner _________11

Unattached SOSarah Miranda _________12

Portland State JRKeikoanne Hollins _________13

Chico State SRNatalie Galvan _________14

Unattached FRgiovanna romo _________15

UC Davis FRKayla Knapp _________16

Section   5 of  8   Finals
WVTC SOVanessa Lordi _________1

Unattached FRJacqueline Adams _________2

Santa Clara SRAllie Sibole _________3

Strawberry CynLissy Robie _________4

Unattached FRKaitlin Peters _________5

Unattached  6Isabella Fauria _________6

American River FRJocelyn Stillwell _________7

Monterey Bay JRJennie Yeaman _________8

San Francisco FRLauren Wilch _________9

Marymount FRHeidi Hoslet _________10

Nevada FRKristen Morrill _________11

Pacific JRSarah Bailey _________12

East Bay FRCamille Hansen _________13

New BalanceApril Montgomery _________14

Utah State SOSydney Blair _________15

Stanislaus FRGabee Maldonado _________16

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Sequoias FRKatie Taylor _________1

Unattached  6Kate Bowen _________2

Oregon Tech SOKayla Parsons _________3

San Mateo SOAlejandra Marin _________4

Oregon Tech FRSamantha Lindauer _________5

NW Nazarene SRMarie Miller _________6

American River SONatalie Berania _________7

Hartnell FRRachel Shimabukuro _________8

Northridge FRRachael Duriez _________9

SF State SOLindsey Ragas _________10

Impalas FRJessica Talbot _________11

Santa Cruz SOJamie West _________12

American River FRCheyenne Drury _________13

Coll. of Idaho FRAnnelise Eagleton _________14

Section   7 of  8   Finals
San Jose St. SOMarissa Buckley _________1

American River FRJocelyn Schmidt _________2

Hartnell FRMaritza Ruelas _________3

Unattached SRRebecca Nunez _________4

Santa Cruz JRMimi Petersen _________5

Sacramento FRJanika Pegram _________6

Stanislaus SOLaticia Joven _________7

NW Nazarene JRRebecca Holland _________8

San Jose St. FRJenay Jauregui _________9

Unattached JRCyntia Salazar _________10

Hartnell FRDariani Salvador _________11

Santa Rosa FRLuz Sanchez _________12

Santa Rosa SOMarina Lecoeuche _________13

Sacramento SOKelsey Lucas _________14

George Fox FRJenna Hills _________15

Southern Utah FRSierra Malm _________16

Section   8 of  8   Finals
East Bay JRIris Martinez _________1

Redwoods FRElizabeth Duncan _________2

Redwoods SOBeatrice Caffe _________3

Stanislaus SOTy Jones _________4

San Jose St. SOBreanna Garcia _________5

Stanislaus JRHailey Macedo _________6

Cal Baptist JRGeorgina Pena _________7

William JessupAllyson Richmond _________8

American River SOZoe Worobel _________9

San Jose St. JRAllison Kimura _________10

Santa Rosa FRVictoria Dwyer _________11

William JessupDallas Butterfield _________12

San Jose St. FRNina Sassano _________13

Santa Cruz SORachel Becker _________14

Santa Clara SOCamille Dyer _________15

SF State SOLea Rocha _________16

Stanislaus SOJackie Torres _________17

San Mateo SOMei- Lin Okino _________18
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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Event  4   Men 1500 Meter Run

Meet: 3:49.73 3/29/2013 Alec Baldwin

Meet Qualifying:  4:10.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Southern Utah FRMike Tate _________1

Bay Area TCSam Hyams _________2

Loyola (Ill.) SRJacob Autio _________3

Cal Poly SRDavid Cardona _________4

Sra Elite  2JK Withers _________5

Gonzaga JRAndy Phillips _________6

Chi Rho TC  6Dawson Vorderbruegge _________7

Cal Poly FRClayton Hutchins _________8

Bradley JREric Delvo _________9

Gonzaga SOIan Goldizen _________10

Chico State SRPhil Graber _________11

T&F FactoryRocky Peterson _________12

Southern Utah SRRyan Barrus _________13

Unattached SRAnthony Palermini _________14

Southern Ore SOZach Boyd-Helm _________15

Unattached SRTerrance Ellis _________16

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Santa Clara FRJoey Berriatua _________1

UCLA SOSean Davis _________2

UCLA JRJordan Senko _________3

BYU FRChase Horrocks _________4

Southern Ore JRKevin Jorgensen _________5

California FRTrent Brendel _________6

San Francisco SRGustavo Mena _________7

Simon Fraser SOCameron Proceviat _________8

California SOKristian Martinez _________9

California FREvan Malone-White _________10

Simon Fraser SRJames Young _________11

Johns Hopkins SRJulian Saliani _________12

Tulane SOJonathan White _________13

San Francisco SOJarrett Moore _________14

California FREugene Hamilton III _________15

California FRJosh Lewis _________16

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Western Oregon SRDrew Larson _________1

Coll. of Idaho SRNick Hampton _________2

UCLA FRNolan Dickson _________3

Unattached JRChriss Grimble _________4

Cal Baptist SOLucas Graham _________5

St. Mary's (Ca) SOZach Hansen _________6

Cal Poly DCParker Scanlon _________7

St. Mary's (Ca) JRCormac McCullaugh _________8

Stanislaus FRMichael Mrgudic _________9

Western Oregon SRRyan Hansen _________10

Portland State SOT-Roy Brown _________11

Alaska Anchorage FRMichael Mendenhall _________12

Alaska Anchorage FRPhilip Messina _________13

Sequoias SOChristian Gonzales _________14

Syrian National SRAmjed Aboukhadijeh _________15

UC Davis SONicholas Ratto _________16

Section   4 of  6   Finals
American River FRAidan Schraer _________1

Humboldt State SRMaxmillian Bell _________2

St. Mary's (Ca) SOBrian Exline _________3

North Dakota St JRSpencer Uetz _________4

Unattached SRjames ferris _________5

Humboldt State SREdgar Lopez _________6

Portland State SONeil Seibert _________7

San Francisco FRPatrick Kunkel _________8

Marymount SODaniel Rieger _________9

Sra Elite SRCamron Shahmirzadi _________10

WC Striders SRVojta Ripa _________11

Oregon Tech FRDakotah Webb _________12

Academy of Art JRTemarius Walker _________13

Academy of Art FRLogan Means _________14

San Francisco SONicks Hicks _________15

Santa Clara JRSean Roe _________16

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Unattached SRLuca Signore _________1

Cal Baptist SOTyler Dutchover _________2

Coll. of Idaho FRDylan Walker _________3

Oregon Tech FRJack Roberts _________4

Southern Utah SRClinton Rhoton _________5

Hartnell SOOmar Vasquez _________6

De Anza SOAlex Stanford _________7

Santa Clara SOLeland Wong _________8

St. Mary's (Ca) JRRhett Baynes _________9

WVTC SRRhodes Walton _________10

Unattached FRConrad Larson _________11

Unattached  2Sam Jackson _________12

Unattached SRGreg Timblin _________13

St. Mary's (Ca) FRJoey Morris _________14

Chabot SODaniel Estrada _________15

Hartnell FRJustin Carrancho _________16
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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  4   Men 1500 Meter Run)
Cal Poly DCTyler Harwood _________1

Fresno FRClay Celum _________2

George Fox FRCody Thompson _________3

De Anza SOAndrew Kuo _________4

De Anza FRJoseph Grovers _________5

Sacramento St SOMcConnell Harvey _________6

Utah State FRBrett McAdams _________7

Unattached JRFelix Soto _________8

George Fox SRAaron Molstad _________9

Humboldt State FRChristopher Omatsu _________10

Tulane FRKade Kistner _________11

Unattached SRzachary holt _________12

Unattached JRLuis Zuniga _________13

Unattached FRJustin DePalatis _________14

Unattached SRReyes Said Morones _________15

Hartnell SOAndrews Gutierrez _________16

San Mateo SOJoal Deveyra _________17

East Bay FRIrvin Parada _________18

Cal Poly DCEd Izaguirre _________19

Santa CruzJames Cahill _________20

Northridge SOAlex Monsivaiz _________21

Event  5   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Meet: 10:39.19 2012 Mackenzie Chojnacky

Meet Qualifying:  12:15.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
SRA SRAmy Schnittger _________1

Northern ArizonaLauren Justus _________2

North Dakota St SOErin Teschuk _________3

Utah State FRCierra Simmons _________4

Utah State SRBrittany Bushman _________5

Utah State FRTori Parkinson _________6

Cal Baptist SRNaomi Van Setten _________7

Kansas State FRMorgan Wedekind _________8

San Francisco JRKailey Ulland _________9

UC Davis FRRianna Goins _________10

UC Davis FRClara Macleod _________11

Humboldt State SOKori Gilley _________12

Stanislaus SRRachel Naranjo _________13

Unattached JRAdrianna Royal _________14

San Jose St. SORebecca Garcia _________15

San Jose St. FRLalida Maokhamphiou _________16

Santa Clara JRAudrey Hiatt _________17

UCLA FREmily Scharmann _________18

SF State JRPaxton Cota _________19

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Oregon Tech JRSara Howard _________1

Southern Ore JRJessie Rozario _________2

Utah State FRJoanna Boyd _________3

Humboldt State SOCaroline Kaufman _________4

Northridge JRNicole Reitveld _________5

Northridge JRAshley Hamilton _________6

Stanislaus SRAlyssa Thiele _________7

Unattached FRMontana Loveday _________8

Southern Utah FRMorgan Vorwaller _________9

East Bay FRVanessa Mares _________10

Humboldt State FRAndie LeDesma _________11

Western Oregon JRRachel Shelley _________12

American River FRGina Wood _________13

Texas Tech JRChelsea Scott _________14

Cal Baptist FRKim Rabenstein _________15

Stanislaus FRDanna Juarez _________16

Northridge JRVictoria Olaiz _________17

Oregon Tech SOElissa Stoltz _________18

Event  6   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Meet: 9:05.87 2009 Beau Rogers

Meet Qualifying:  10:15.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Colorado Mines SRTyler Curtis _________1

San Francisco SRAdam Smith _________2

Western Oregon SRBrady Beagley _________3

Gonzaga SRPatrick Richie _________4

Chico State JRBarron Maizland _________5

Utah State JREric Shellhorn _________6

Unattached FRNathan Kwan _________7

UCLA SRZack Torres _________8

Cal Baptist SRSergio Rodriguez _________9

Utah State SOColby Wilson _________10

Northern ArizonaCody Reed _________11

Chico State JROmar Pulido _________12

Utah State JRMike Bills _________13

Gonzaga FRTroy Fraley _________14

Chico State FRRyan Rampoldi _________15

Southern Utah SRAnthony Brown _________16

Unattached  3Brandon Taylor _________17

Utah State FRSander Brouwers _________18

Humboldt State JRBrent Ritschel _________19

Western Oregon SOZach Holloway _________20



Red Cap Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 6

SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  6   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase)
NW Nazarene JRMichael Gordon _________1

San Francisco FRThomas Bradley _________2

Southern Ore SRCary Dunagan _________3

Northridge FRJackson Higgins _________4

Unattached JRCm April _________5

Stanislaus JREric Brooks _________6

Humboldt State SOIan O'Brien _________7

St. Mary's (Ca) SRTrevor Araujo _________8

Stanislaus SRAnthony Fagundes _________9

UC Davis SOMiguel Aceves _________10

Southern Utah JRSkylar Riggs _________11

George Fox SRKyle Dreibelbis _________12

American River SONathan Rossi _________13

Redwoods FRKevin McTague _________14

Stanislaus SRTomas Evangelista _________15

East Bay SRDaniel Damian _________16

Hays Track ClubJon George _________17

De Anza FRKamron Perry _________18

Hartnell SOChristian Montano _________19

George Fox SOBryant Quinn _________20

Event  7   Women 800 Meter Run

Meet: 2:12.67 2010 April Montgomery

Meet Qualifying:  2:30.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Simon Fraser SRSarah Sawatzky _________1

Chico State SOOlivia Watt _________2

Alaska Anchorage SRSusan Bick _________3

Chico State JRBailey Henshaw _________4

Stanislaus JRAman Hundal _________5

Southern Utah JRAubrey Bryson _________6

Tulane SOJessica Adamson _________7

California FRNijae Jones _________8

Gonzaga SRJordan McCann _________9

Elevation TCAnnabel Personeni _________10

Kansas State FRMary Frances Donnelly _________11

Tulane JRMichelle Kreutzberg _________12

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Cal Baptist JRNatalie Ball _________1

Cal Baptist SRAlexandra Vukov _________2

Western Oregon SOBailey Beeson _________3

Unattached SRUfuoma Egbikuadje _________4

Unattached JRAddy Townsend _________5

East Bay SOImani Heath _________6

Cal Baptist SOVeronica Hall _________7

American River FRKandace Compton _________8

Western Oregon SRJenny Leaf _________9

Simon Fraser SOKayla Lennea _________10

Tulane FRSara Kebede _________11

Simon Fraser SOPeggy Noel _________12

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Elevation TCLondon Alexander _________1

Coll. of Idaho SRJordan Engelhardt _________2

Nevada SOAnne Underwood _________3

Santa Clara JRAmia Nash _________4

Nevada FRSummer Leimberger _________5

Sequoias FRYesenia Silva _________6

Utah SONikki Rietz _________7

Utah State SOSydney Blair _________8

Unattached SOSarah Brandt _________9

Portland State JRErica Contos _________10

Academy of Art JRElizabeth Khuu _________11

Unattached  8Rylee Bowen _________12

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Coll. of Idaho FRLila Klopfenstein _________1

Cal Baptist FRMillie Leitich _________2

Northridge FRRachael Duriez _________3

Gonzaga FREmily Anderson _________4

Utah State FRBrooke Rawlins _________5

Unattached FRJacqueline Adams _________6

Unattached JRJanae Mayfield _________7

Nevada FRReighan Fisher _________8

Utah FRDana Snell _________9

Unattached FRMaria Barragan _________10

Unattached FRMadison Grenier _________11

Alaska Anchorage FRHayley Bezanson _________12

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Humboldt State JRBrittany Householder _________1

Sacramento FRO'Naria Perez _________2

Stanislaus JRSara Aguayo _________3

Utah State FRHeather Simpson _________4

Portland State SOOlivia Loveland _________5

Unattached FRKylie Cleveland _________6

Coll. of Idaho SOHannah Lentz _________7

Humboldt State FRNiki Hemminger _________8

San Francisco FRLauren Wilch _________9

American River SOKyrah Vaughn _________10

East Bay FRCamille Hansen _________11

Academy of Art FRKayla Pritchett _________12

Wolfpack RCKaila Gibson _________13

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Nevada FRSidney Root _________1

Santa Clara FRAnika Renken _________2

Dominguez Hills SRKiana Cannon _________3

American River FRJocelyn Schmidt _________4

Santa Clara JRKaeli Hancock _________5

American River SONatalie Berania _________6

Portland State JRKeikoanne Hollins _________7

Unattached  6Isabella Fauria _________8

Unattached FRgiovanna romo _________9

Sequoias FRKatie Taylor _________10

Cal Baptist SRMegan Smedley _________11

Santa Rosa SOKelly Birkland _________12

East Bay FRSarah Perrin _________13
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Section   7 of  7   Finals...(Event  7   Women 800 Meter Run)
Monterey Bay FRJessy McIntyre _________1

Elevation TCSophia DeMornay _________2

Santa Clara JRHannah Peterson _________3

Coll. of Idaho SOTiana Thomas _________4

Unattached  6Kate Bowen _________5

Dominguez Hills SRAlexandria Gambala _________6

NW Nazarene FREmily Merioles _________7

Sacramento FRJanika Pegram _________8

George Fox FRAlly McConnell _________9

Marymount FRHeidi Hoslet _________10

San Mateo FRJordan Chase _________11

Santa Clara SRLauren Germany _________12

Dominguez Hills FRKimbberly DeSantos _________13

Event  8   Men 800 Meter Run

Meet: 1:50.59 2008 Alex Mason

Meet Qualifying:  2:05.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Western Oregon SRRyan Hansen _________1

Unattached FRKyle Medina _________2

Simon Fraser SOCameron Proceviat _________3

Stanislaus FRAbraham Alvarado _________4

California FREugene Hamilton III _________5

Western Oregon SOJosh Hanna _________6

New ZealandMichael Whitehead _________7

Gonzaga SRJoe LaMontagne _________8

Humboldt State JRBenjamin Tarango _________9

Southern Utah SRJon Lee _________10

UC Davis SOCody Nguyen _________11

North Dakota St SOBen Schultz _________12

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Simon Fraser JRStuart Ellenwood _________1

UCLA SOKevin Gonzales _________2

Chico State SRA.J. Pulice _________3

Western Oregon SRDrew Larson _________4

Portland SRKent Nowak _________5

Coll. of Idaho SRAustin Basterrechea _________6

San Francisco SOJarrett Moore _________7

UnattachedKenyon Butler _________8

North Dakota St FRJonah Warwick _________9

Alaska Anchorage SOJesse Miller _________10

Stanislaus SRDean Alley _________11

Chico TC  8Kyle Robinson _________12

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Portland State FRNathan Fleck _________1

Gonzaga FRKinsly Smith _________2

Chico State FRAndrew Overton _________3

Humboldt State JRMario Castillo-Urbina _________4

San Mateo SOZach Cantu _________5

New BalanceJim Notwell _________6

WC Striders SRVojta Ripa _________7

De Anza FRDavid Aguilar _________8

Santa Clara FRJoey Berriatua _________9

North Dakota St FRPres Harris _________10

East Bay SRWill Weekes _________11

North Dakota St FRMatthew Jennings _________12

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Humboldt State JRGustavo Plasencia _________1

Portland State FRBen Richarson _________2

Unattached SORussell Brandt _________3

North Dakota St JRSpencer Uetz _________4

Portland SOGavin Flynn _________5

Cal Baptist FRMatt Fry _________6

Western Oregon JRChris Stash _________7

Coll. of Idaho FRDylan Walker _________8

Oregon Tech JRMiles Taylor _________9

Alaska Anchorage FRScott Commandeur _________10

Alaska Anchorage FRAdam Commandeur _________11

American River FRAlex Chorn _________12

Section   5 of  10   Finals
North Dakota St FRDalton Herding _________1

Simon Fraser SOLorenzo Smith _________2

American River FRGama Gomez _________3

Oregon Tech FRConnor Devereux _________4

Unattached JRDavis Loustalot _________5

Redwoods FRStefvon Ellington _________6

Unattached SRRubi Tran _________7

Unattached  3Jacob Schwarm _________8

Cal Baptist SOLucas Graham _________9

So-Cal EliteVijay Tidwell _________10

Cal Poly DCTyler Harwood _________11

NW Nazarene FRNick Martin _________12

Section   6 of  10   Finals
California JRWilliam Contreras _________1

Alaska Anchorage FRPhilip Messina _________2

Santa Clara SOLeland Wong _________3

Alaska Anchorage FRMichael Mendenhall _________4

Unattached FRConrad Larson _________5

Alaska Anchorage FRJoe Day _________6

Portland State SONeil Seibert _________7

Syrian National SRAmjed Aboukhadijeh _________8

Humboldt State JRAaron Smith _________9

Southern Utah FREric Sandall _________10

Portland State SOT-Roy Brown _________11

UnattachedDavid Rosales _________12
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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Section   7 of  10   Finals...(Event  8   Men 800 Meter Run)
Humboldt State SREdgar Lopez _________1

Southern Utah JRJosh Gardner _________2

Sequoias SOChristian Gonzales _________3

De Anza FRArvin Ignacio _________4

Chabot SODaniel Estrada _________5

Southern Utah SRKasey Hutchinson _________6

American River FRMicah Rankin _________7

Academy of Art FRNicholas Alexander _________8

George Fox SOAlex Lull _________9

Unattached SRSebastian Thiessen _________10

Marymount SOMike Guizar _________11

Hartnell SOAndrews Gutierrez _________12

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Coll. of Idaho SOJoseph Bolin _________1

Cal Baptist SODaniel Swann _________2

Coll. of Idaho FREdmund Ellis _________3

Unattached FRmichael guzman _________4

Unattached FRAaron Gallagher _________5

Unattached JRFelix Soto _________6

William JessupChristian Wichmann _________7

Sequoias FRDavid Guerrero _________8

Oregon Tech SOSergio Marroquin _________9

Northridge FRDylan Haerle _________10

Oregon Tech SOMat Blanco _________11

Hartnell SOFelix Cervantes _________12

Unattached SRDominic May _________13

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Hartnell FRJustin Carrancho _________1

Hartnell SODaniel Vasquez _________2

Unattached SRGreg Timblin _________3

Chabot FRBlane Infald _________4

Oregon Tech FRJames Pearson _________5

Unattached SRBenjamin Willers _________6

Sequoias SOJoshua Bobadilla _________7

Air Force SONick Fowler _________8

Unattached JRLuis Zuniga _________9

Humboldt TC SOPaul Matli _________10

Chabot FRAtif Malik _________11

Santa Rosa FRLogan Stanley _________12

Marymount SODaniel Rieger _________13

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Santa Rosa SOMitchell Boyle _________1

Santa Rosa SONathaniel Quillin _________2

Santa Rosa FRJon Ahnberg _________3

Unattached FRJustin DePalatis _________4

Unattached JRGeorge Mundo _________5

Coll. of Idaho FRCameron Arnzen _________6

Mundo FiveGeorge Mundo _________7

Chabot FRNima Jafarkhani _________8

SF Coyotes SRNate Mezmer _________9

Mundo FiveMichael Mundo _________10

Chabot FRScott Hannah _________11

Santa Clara JRAndrew Gaddis _________12

East Bay SOOrlando Ramirez _________13

Event  9   Women 5000 Meter Run

Meet: 16:39.76 3/29/2013 Tessa Murray

Meet Qualifying:  19:15.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Loyola (Ill.) SRMegan Janezic _________1

Illinois State SOHaley Goers _________2

Lipscomb FRSally Larson _________3

Unattached SRCarina Mendoza _________4

Chico State SRAyla Granados _________5

San Francisco SRAlice Baker _________6

Johns Hopkins JRFrances Loeb _________7

Nevada SOEmily Myers _________8

UAB FRSarah Livett _________9

Bradley SOCaitlin Busch _________10

Wyoming JRHolly Page _________11

Gonzaga SOAmelia Evans _________12

Oiselle SRShaluinn Fullove _________13

Lipscomb FRKelsey Ibarra _________14

Lipscomb JRMinna Fields _________15

Lipscomb FRBarbara Lee Ball _________16

Sra Elite SRDanielle Domenichelli _________17

Belmont SOHannah Wittman _________18

Utah State SRAlex Litzsinger _________19

Cal Poly FRMolly Haar _________20

Texas Tech FRJocelyn Caro _________21

Vanderbilt JRClaire Benjamin _________22

Sacred Heart JREmma Bolduc _________23

Southern Utah JRAshley Hawks _________24

Vanderbilt FRCourtney Kriegshauser _________25

Johns Hopkins SOSophia Meehan _________26

Houston FRJanae Bottoms _________27

Johns Hopkins SRAbby Flock _________28

Chico State SRSara Mikesell _________29

Alaska Anchorage JRJoyce Kipchumba _________30
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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  9   Women 5000 Meter Run)
Santa Clara JRMary Kriege _________1

San Francisco FRDaryl Phill _________2

Chico State JRJessica Varela _________3

California JRLaura O'Neill _________4

Coll. of Idaho SRSora Klopfenstein _________5

Northeastern SRDanielle Klein _________6

Utah SRAuraLea Fain _________7

Coll. of Idaho SRSarah Johnson _________8

San Francisco FRAshley Moffett _________9

UCLA SRMeghan Marvin _________10

UCLA SOAshlee Powers _________11

Eastern Wash FRSarah Reiter _________12

WVTC SRNicole Campbell _________13

Johns Hopkins JRGabi Drummond _________14

Johns Hopkins SOCourtney Kelly _________15

Johns Hopkins SRJena Daya _________16

Southern Utah JRDayna VanArsdol _________17

Southern Utah SRShelli Mogensen _________18

Unattached SRHillary LaBelle _________19

Utah FRJessica Sams _________20

Seattle Pacific SOAnna Patti _________21

Eastern Wash SOBerenice Penaloza _________22

Nevada SRJulie Pedersen _________23

NW Nazarene SRJordan Rehfeld _________24

Utah State SRAshley Robison _________25

Johns Hopkins JRGrace Hancock _________26

San Jose St. JRAylin Mejia _________27

Chico State SOQuetta Peinado _________28

Santa Clara JRKelly Ryan _________29

Eastern Wash SOCatie Arrigoni _________30

Utah State SOJaqueline Winterton _________31

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Utah JRLauren Mills _________1

Southern Utah FRRachel Stone _________2

Academy of Art FRMcKaela Christenson _________3

Seattle Pacific FRSarah Macdonald _________4

Southern Utah FRSierra Malm _________5

Utah State JRKarli Lundquist _________6

California SOMariel Mendoza _________7

San Francisco SRSarah Pearson _________8

Gonzaga SRKrista Beyer _________9

California FRAshlyn Dadkhah _________10

Alaska Anchorage JRBryn Haebe _________11

California JRHeather Cerney _________12

UC Davis SONicole Lane _________13

Simon Fraser SOEmma Chadsey _________14

Santa Clara JREmily Robinson _________15

Cal Baptist FRCaroline Barkechir _________16

Utah State SOAmanda Stoudt _________17

Academy of Art FRKaelyn Harbison _________18

Gonzaga FRShelby Mills _________19

UCLA FRAliya Shirif _________20

Central Wash SRConnie Morgan _________21

San Francisco FRSophia Volk _________22

Gonzaga JRAlison Fraher _________23

St. Mary's (Ca) FRIsabella Navarro _________24

St. Mary's (Ca) SOCarina Novell _________25

Western Oregon FRRachel Crawford _________26

Strawberry CynMegan Gentes _________27

Strawberry CynMegan Lang _________28

Humboldt TC SRNina Carson _________29

Texas Tech SOMadeline Livergood _________30

Chico State FRMcCall Habermehl _________31

Santa Clara SOAllison Maio _________32

Chico State SOJackie Mansoor _________33
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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  9   Women 5000 Meter Run)
Western Oregon SOStephanie Stuckey _________1

Santa Clara SRKayla Germany _________2

Pacific SOBecky Grabow _________3

California SOMolly Babcock _________4

San Jose St. FRMelanie Fujuwara _________5

Academy of Art FRMadeline Dignadice _________6

Portland State FRMaggie Coleman _________7

Utah State JRKarlee Deeter _________8

Nevada SOKatie Romanko _________9

Nevada FRLaura Palacios _________10

Utah State FRElizabeth Winters _________11

Utah State JRTessa Brown _________12

Unattached FRHannah Dorman _________13

St. Mary's (Ca) FRAlyssa`` Gutcher-Cerminara _________14

Northridge JRKristen Tapia _________15

Hartnell FRBrandi Hobson _________16

San Jose St. FRKarina Nunes _________17

Santa Clara FRElsa Valenzuela _________18

Coll. of Idaho JRAngeline Getty _________19

Oregon Tech SORhonda Costin _________20

George Fox FRErin Sanders _________21

Sacramento SOShelby Vollmer _________22

SF State FRNicole Novales _________23

Cal Baptist FRAlysa Avila _________24

George Fox FRTaylor Suwa _________25

East Bay FRVanessa Mares _________26

SF State FRRocio Pacheco _________27

Coll. of Idaho SRSarah Neufeld _________28

Coll. of Idaho FREmily Hawgood _________29

Unattached SOKatie Coleman _________30

Event  10   Men 5000 Meter Run

Meet: 14:03.14 3/29/2013 Eric Avila

Meet Qualifying:  16:15.00

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Chi Rho TC  6Dawson Vorderbruegge _________1

Team NodakTravis Fitzke _________2

Southern Utah SRNate Jewkes _________3

American Dist JRAnthony Mallory _________4

St. Mary's (Ca) SRRajpaul Pannu _________5

Loyola (Ill.) JRAndrew Fenske _________6

Brc Adidas  8Guy Alton _________7

Ohio State SRAndy Arnold _________8

Illinois State SODavid Eckhart _________9

Central Conn SRCraig Hunt _________10

Loyola (Ill.) FRAlex Baker _________11

Unattached SRAnthony Costales _________12

Chico State SRDayne Gradone _________13

UCLA SOAustin O'Neil _________14

Southern Utah FRMike Tate _________15

Colorado Mines SRSean Gildea _________16

Colorado Mines SRAndrew Epperson _________17

Gonzaga SOColin O'Neil _________18

North Dakota St JRBrett Kelly _________19

UCLA SRPatrick Douglas _________20

Team Bronze JRAnthony Ortolan _________21

UCLA SOSergey Sushchickh _________22

Unattached JRFalco DiGiallonardo _________23

Southern Utah JRDylan Marx _________24

Texas Tech SOMarcos Vallejo _________25

Gonzaga SOMatthew Crichlow _________26

UCLA FRMichael McCabe _________27

Gonzaga JRRobert Walgren _________28

UC Davis SOBrandon Pugh _________29

Belmont JRDavid Everett _________30

Southern Utah SOIbrahim Ahmed _________31

Unattached SONicholas Grubiss _________32
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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  10   Men 5000 Meter Run)
Southern Utah SRClinton Rhoton _________1

Gonzaga JRNed Fischer _________2

Chico State FRAaron Mora _________3

Chico State JRJohnny Sanchez _________4

Lipscomb FRChristian Freeman _________5

Cal Poly SOTyler Huntley _________6

Cal Poly FRDimitri Voytilla _________7

Southern Utah JRHayden Hawks _________8

Unattached SOIan Roberts _________9

Alaska Anchorage SRIsaac Kangogo _________10

UC Davis SOJordon Rushing _________11

Academy of Art JRNicolas Rifflard _________12

UCLA FRJonah Diaz _________13

Sra Elite  2JK Withers _________14

Unattached JRJacob Huston _________15

UC Davis SRGrayson Hough _________16

Cal Poly JRMitchell Moriarty _________17

Lipscomb SOJared Wingerter _________18

Johns Hopkins SOSchaffer Ochstein _________19

Saint Louis JRMichael Scolarici _________20

Lipscomb SODaniel Gardner _________21

California FRYohaness Estifanos _________22

California FRJeff Schaefer _________23

Cal Poly FRDavid Galvez _________24

Chico State JRAaron Thomas _________25

Unattached FRBen Branagh _________26

Santa Clara SOAdrian Hinojosa _________27

Simon Fraser FROliver Jorgensen _________28

Santa Clara SOBryan Crook _________29

Santa Barbara SOBryan Guijarro _________30

Lipscomb FRJuan Gonzalez _________31

Bradley FRCaleb Beck _________32

Chico State JRAlan Cuevas _________33

UC Davis FRAustin Goins _________34

Chico State SOGeoffrey Bogan _________35

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Humboldt TC SRAustin Huff _________1

Johns Hopkins JRAndrew Ceruzzi _________2

Syrian National SRAmjed Aboukhadijeh _________3

Chico State SRRogan Meza _________4

Chico State JRGermay Tesfai _________5

Asics Aggies SRMatt Duffy _________6

Alaska Anchorage JRKevin Rooke _________7

Gonzaga SOBraeden Van Deynze _________8

So-Cal EliteAndy Ashenden _________9

Utah State JRChris Martinez _________10

Gonzaga SODanny Lunder _________11

Simon Fraser JRAustin Trapp _________12

Alaska Anchorage SODominik Notz _________13

Texas Tech SRJonathon Lira _________14

Stanislaus SRKanwar Dhaliwal _________15

Santa Clara SOSam Holeman _________16

Texas Tech FRSeraiah Pineda _________17

Unattached SOJoseph Rivera _________18

Cal Poly DCSwarnjit Boyal _________19

Santa Clara SORyan Greenough _________20

Santa Clara SRMoises Venegas _________21

San Jose St. SOJannik Ernst _________22

Humboldt State SRBenjamin Stern _________23

Hartnell FRDiego Leon _________24

Southern Utah FREric Sandall _________25

Unattached FRNick Obletz _________26

Academy of Art JRJack Nevins _________27

UC Davis FRLucas Dorman _________28

Southern Utah FRSean Newcomb _________29

Gone Fishing FRConnor Fisher _________30

Oregon Tech SOPaul Adams _________31

Seattle U. JRBaxter Arguinchona _________32

Hartnell SOMichael Ramirez _________33
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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  10   Men 5000 Meter Run)
Humboldt State SRTyler Cleveland _________1

Utah State FRErich Olschewski _________2

George Fox SRJoseph Pia _________3

Unattached FRTyler Sickler _________4

Unattached SRBrian Gillis _________5

Chico State FRAndrew Cobourn _________6

Unattached FRKevin Mangan _________7

WVTC SRMark Yuen _________8

Strawberry CynDan Duett _________9

Unattached SOTyler Troxel _________10

California SOEdward Trim _________11

Coll. of Idaho FRMax Hampton _________12

SF State FRKenny Trejo _________13

Santa Cruz SREddie Strnad _________14

Unattached SOGavin Davis-Ramos _________15

Coll. of Idaho SODan Williams _________16

UnattachedOmer Omer _________17

Utah State FRSander Brouwers _________18

Strawberry CynRyan J. Smith _________19

Chico State FRCesar Patino _________20

Portland State JRJake Schwartz _________21

Portland State SOJonathan Talik _________22

Academy of Art FRAustin Esposito _________23

Strawberry CynAlex Battaglino _________24

Unattached FREric Cota _________25

St. Mary's (Ca) JRJordan Kurtz _________26

Cal Baptist SOGarrett Williams _________27

American River SONathan Rossi _________28

Cal Baptist FRDavid Aguilar _________29

Santa Rosa FRCristian Nazarek _________30

De Anza FRConnor Prior _________31

Humboldt State SOAaron Rotman _________32

Strawberry CynGeorge Torgun _________33

Santa Cruz JRTheron Carmichael _________34

William JessupMichael Basuini _________35

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Cal Poly DCEd Izaguirre _________1

San Mateo SOAnthony Cortes _________2

Fresno SOBen Cabrera _________3

Fresno FRClay Celum _________4

St. Mary's (Ca) JRJustin Jayme _________5

Hartnell SOOmar Vasquez _________6

Santa Rosa SOJesse Fenn _________7

Unattached JRerick almaguer _________8

Coll. of Idaho SOMatt Goodwin _________9

Chabot FRJuan Emanuel Morales _________10

Strawberry CynJack Wallace _________11

Chabot SOAdam White _________12

San Mateo FRAtzin Cardiel _________13

St. Mary's (Ca) SOBrandon Smith _________14

Wolfpack RCRene Felix _________15

NW Nazarene FRChase Cunningham _________16

Hartnell SOAndres Guerrero _________17

Unattached  3Connor Blalock _________18

Stanislaus SRAlex Reyes _________19

Unattached FRJonathan Horvath _________20

Northridge SRJulio Mora _________21

Coll. of Idaho JRCamden DeBruler _________22

Wolfpack RCRaul Rodarte _________23

East Bay SRDaniel Damian _________24

Monterey Bay SODan Metzger _________25

Unattached SOHunter Ramos _________26

Unattached FREric Jones _________27

Unattached  4Andy Farris _________28

Fresno SOMartin Ramirez _________29

Unattached JRGeovanni Oseguera _________30

Unattached FRMichael Kinoshita _________31

Cal Poly DCKarl Schmidt _________32

Hartnell SORobert Valencia _________33

Hartnell FRConrad Preciado _________34

Northridge JRMartin Santillan _________35
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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Event  11   Mixed 1 Mile Run Masters

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Strawberry CynMMatt Bogdanowicz _________1

Empire RunnersMDoug Murdoch _________2

TamalpaWMary Vidovich _________3

TamalpaMChristian Oaks _________4

TamalpaWBeth Freedman _________5

WVTCMSRMark Yuen _________6

Empire RunnersMGuy Schott _________7

Golden Gate TCMMauricio Cuervo _________8

Golden Gate TCMRobert Wong _________9

Strawberry CynMBill Brusher _________10

TamalpaMHarrison Hobart _________11

WVTCMChuck Mullane _________12

Pacific (Ore)MMike Gulli _________13

Wvj&SMJim Bordoni _________14

TamalpaMElmo Shropshire _________15

WVTCMJoe Wehrheim _________16

Lake Merritt J&SWSharlet Gilbert _________17

TamalpaMDan Borgonovo _________18

Event  12   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AColl. of Idaho _________1

1) Brittany Beame JR 2) Nichole DeGrange SO

3) Hannah Lentz SO 4) Jasmine Hurd SR

AWestern Oregon _________2

1) Rochelle Pappel SO 2) Madison McClung SR

3) Audrey Hellesto JR 4) Laura Knudson JR

5) Kolby Childers FR

ADominguez Hills _________3

1) Sanita McNeally SO 2) LeShaya Evans SR

3) Charlene Brown SR 4) Kiana Cannon SR

ASF State _________4

1) Janesha Anthony SO 2) Maya Cabiness JR

3) Hilary King JR 4) Brionne Baucham SR

AAlaska Anchorage _________5

1) Makenzie Harsch FR 2) Rosie Smith SO

3) Sasha Halfyard SR 4) Jamie Ashcroft FR

AEast Bay _________6

1) Alexis Perez FR 2) Corryn Barney SO

3) Suzanne Bateson SO 4) SiaLei Manueleleui FR

AStanislaus _________7

1) Amber Lambert FR 2) Mercy Akanji FR

3) Me'che Booker FR 4) Michelle Akanji FR

ANW Nazarene _________8

1) Brittany Sever JR 2) Hannah Borden JR

3) Aimee Rodes SO 4) Alison Silva SO

5) Kelly Nigro SO 6) Carly Rech SO

Section   2 of  2   Finals
CDominguez Hills _________3

1) Betty Rodriguez JR 2) Khadijdatou Fall FR

3) Kadetra Peals SR 4) Aurelia Long JR

BSF State _________4

1) Marina Tucker FR 2) Erica Hayes FR

3) Jazmine Tyler FR 4) Laura Stokes FR

BDominguez Hills _________5

1) Kristina Scott FR 2) Janelle McGee FR

3) Gabrielle Edwards SO 4) Vanessa Reid FR

Event  13   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AColl. of Idaho _________2

1) Isaac Gonzalez FR 2) Malik Whitfield FR

3) John Fronk JR 4) Joseph Bolin SO

AAlaska Anchorage _________3

1) Austen DeWolf SR 2) Elliott Bauer JR

3) Bobo Camara SO 4) Ethan Hewitt SR

5) Adam Commandeur FR

ANorth Dakota St _________4

1) Loren Bothun FR 2) Parker McKittrick JR

3) Nathan Mattson SR 4) Donte Smart JR

ANW Nazarene _________5

1) David Harris SO 2) Andrew Curtis SR

3) Cody Henderson SR 4) Jacob Oswalt JR

5) Rimar Christie JR

AWestern Oregon _________6

1) Bryce Leedham SO 2) Tyrell Williams JR

3) Brett Campbell SR 4) Jeff Howard SO

5) Aaron Whitaker FR 6) Kody Rhodes SR

AOregon Tech _________7

1) Jacob Murray JR 2) Jacob Ovgard JR

3) Josh Braunschweig SO 4) Adam Donaldson FR

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AEast Bay _________3

1) Anthony Gaines JR 2) Phillip Cuevas JR

3) Austin Brown SO 4) Allejandro Acosta SO

AChabot _________4

1) Javier Cabrales SO 2) O'Bryan Williams FR

3) Jaskaran Singh FR 4) Neigyl Nasmyth FR

ARedwoods _________5

1) Artis Jones SO 2) Riccardo Cicciarella FR

3) Colten Ross FR 4) Stefvon Ellington FR

5) Nicholas Moran FR
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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Event  14   Women 1 Mile Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
SF StateLindsey Ragas _________1

Monterey BayJennie Yeaman _________2

NW NazareneJordan Rehfeld _________3

Coll. of IdahoSora Klopfenstein _________4

Monterey BayHannah Bell _________5

Sonoma St.Jessica Stip _________6

UnattachedW23Cyntia Salazar _________7

Elevation TCW15Annabel Personeni _________8

East BayImani Heath _________9

Coll. of IdahoAngeline Getty _________10

Simon FraserRebecca Bassett _________11

Simon FraserBrittany Evans _________12

Simon FraserEmma Chadsey _________13

Sonoma St.Maria Hurtado Leyva _________14

Simon FraserPeggy Noel _________15

Elevation TCW16Sophia DeMornay _________16

HawaiiKevyn Murphy _________17

Monterey BayJessy McIntyre _________18

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sonoma St.Christina Robinson _________1

SF StateLea Rocha _________2

Sonoma St.Breanne Brett _________3

Sonoma State TCW21Nicole Berry _________4

Santa CruzJulia Franco _________5

Sonoma St.Abby Utic _________6

PacificMegan Hall _________7

Sonoma St.Brittany Smith _________8

William JessupSara Martinez _________9

Sonoma St.Savannah Silacci _________10

Sonoma State TCW19Erin Hood _________11

Sonoma State TCW21Meeka Burks _________12

Coll. of IdahoKristin Niemi _________13

Coll. of IdahoMcKenzie Bell _________14

Coll. of IdahoEmily Hawgood _________15

Coll. of IdahoSarah Neufeld _________16

Sonoma St.Marissa Yang _________17

PacificSarah Bailey _________18

PacificMicaela Todd _________19

PacificJessica Guerra _________20

William JessupMegan Crutchfield _________21

Event  15   Men 1 Mile Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
William JessupWayne Smith _________1

Unattached  3Brandon Taylor _________2

William JessupChristian Wichmann _________3

Unattached JRLuis Zuniga _________4

Coll. of Idaho FRMax Hampton _________5

William JessupPatrick Johnson _________6

William Jessup SRDavid Cummings _________7

Asics Aggie RCKevin Tran _________8

Simon Fraser FROliver Jorgensen _________9

Coll. of Idaho SODan Williams _________10

Oregon Tech SOMat Blanco _________11

Simon Fraser JRAustin Trapp _________12

Oregon Tech FRConnor Devereux _________13

Coll. of Idaho SOMatt Goodwin _________14

Monterey Bay FRCaton Avilla _________15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cal Poly DCMark Sidor _________1

Cal Poly DCCalvin Chen _________2

Coll. of Idaho JRCamden DeBruler _________3

Monterey Bay SODan Metzger _________4

Monterey Bay JRLogan Coe _________5

William Jessup FRJustin Whelpley _________6

William JessupJaime Chavez-Navarro _________7

Monterey Bay JRKarson Hayden _________8

Santa CruzNathan Platt _________9

Sonoma State TCCameron Bauer _________10

Strawberry CynMatt Bogdaniwicz _________11

William Jessup FRCraig Elliott II _________12

Santa CruzZackery Ramos-Taylor _________13

Coll. of Idaho FRGary Parkinson _________14

Oregon Tech FRJames Pearson _________15

Event  16   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
SF State FRLaura Stokes _________1

Hawaii SRKaleigh Morrison _________2

Alaska Anchorage SORosie Smith _________3

Hawaii JRZhane Santiago _________4

Hawaii SRSamantha Esperanza _________5

Nevada FRMofiyinfolu Wa Olusola _________6

Western Oregon SORochelle Pappel _________7

Nevada FRJennifer Delucchi _________8
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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  16   Women 100 Meter Hurdles)
Alaska Anchorage FRAlexia Blalock _________1

UC Davis FRSummer Vance _________2

North Dakota St JRAshley Heinze _________3

Alaska Anchorage FRAlexandra Scott _________4

NW Nazarene SRCourtney Schroeder _________5

NW Nazarene JRHannah Borden _________6

SF State FRAshley Black _________7

Coll. of Idaho SOTiana Thomas _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
NW Nazarene SOJanessa Dyk _________1

Chabot SOKelsea Bowersmith _________2

UC Davis JRMurphy Nicholson _________3

Stanislaus SRNyesa Enakaya _________4

SF CoyotesRyan Graham _________5

Hawaii JRDaphne Cobbs _________6

Oregon Tech FRKara Wood _________7

Humboldt State SOAmara Clayton _________8

Event  17   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Academy of Art FRMarlon Britton _________1

North Dakota St SOColin Paarmann _________2

Team Fleming  8Emmanuel Atsin _________3

North Dakota St JRParker McKittrick _________4

SF Coyotes SREmmanuel Atsin _________5

Western Oregon SRKody Rhodes _________6

Academy of Art FRLemmar Wilson _________7

Western Oregon SRBrett Campbell _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Unattached SODa'rell Calvin _________1

Humboldt State SOAaron Paden _________2

North Dakota St FRLoren Bothun _________3

Humboldt State JRFred Rosser _________4

NW Nazarene SRKyle McLaughlin _________5

Alaska Anchorage SRTravis Wilson _________6

Coll. of Idaho SRAustin Basterrechea _________7

NW Nazarene FRMicah Spatz _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Coll. of Idaho FRCameron Arnzen _________1

Sonoma State TCRyan Galloway _________2

Western Oregon SOGarrett Hardie _________3

Oregon Tech JRJacob Murray _________4

Oregon Tech SOAnthony Padilla _________5

Coll. of Idaho SOJoseph Bolin _________6

NW Nazarene JRLuke Conklin _________7

Sonoma State TCKyle Petrucelli _________8

Event  18   Women 400 Meter Dash

Meet: 1:00.89 3/29/2013 Audrey Hellesto

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Stanislaus JRMisha Strong _________1

Simon Fraser SOChantel Desch _________2

SF CoyotesAnna Lee McGregor _________3

Dominguez Hills SRCharlene Brown _________4

Unattached JRChavariana Ryan _________5

SF State JRMaya Cabiness _________6

East Bay SOCorryn Barney _________7

Unattached JRBrejeque Collins _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Alaska Anchorage SRSasha Halfyard _________1

Simon Fraser SOKayla Lennea _________2

UC Davis SRKellie Grigg _________3

Dominguez Hills SRKiana Cannon _________4

Stanislaus JRChristina Matthews _________5

Nevada FRSummer Leimberger _________6

East Bay SOSuzanne Bateson _________7

Alaska Anchorage FRHayley Bezanson _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Dominguez Hills SRLeShaya Evans _________1

East Bay JRSamira Foy _________2

Academy of Art JROmotoyosi Oniru _________3

Academy of Art FRKayla Pritchett _________4

Western Oregon SRMadison McClung _________5

Academy of Art FRKaelyn Harbison _________6

Stanislaus SRAndrea Severson _________7

Western Oregon FRKolby Childers _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Coll. of Idaho SRJordan Engelhardt _________1

NW Nazarene SRMorgan Kilgore _________2

So Cal Elite SRAyana Younge _________3

Coll. of Idaho JRBrittany Beame _________4

Elevation TCLondon Alexander _________5

Academy of Art JRElizabeth Khuu _________6

NW Nazarene SOAimee Rodes _________7

Alaska Anchorage FRMary Kathleen Cross _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Stanislaus FRChloe Jenkins _________1

Dominguez Hills SOGabrielle Edwards _________2

Western Oregon JRLaura Knudson _________3

NW Nazarene SOKelly Nigro _________4

Academy of Art FRAmira Barnett _________5

Coll. of Idaho FRLila Klopfenstein _________6

Oregon Tech JRRachel Botsford _________7

Dominguez Hills FRJanelle McGee _________8
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SF State Distance Carnival - 4/4/2014 to 4/5/2014

San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  18   Women 400 Meter Dash)
Dominguez Hills FRVanessa Reid _________1

NW Nazarene FRKaydee Kulm _________2

Dominguez Hills SRAlexandria Gambala _________3

Coll. of Idaho FRAnnelise Eagleton _________4

Oregon Tech FRKelcie Wiley _________5

Academy of Art FRMadeline Dignadice _________6

Strawberry CynMariel Gray _________7

Event  19   Men 400 Meter Dash

Meet: 51.66 3/29/2013 J.J. Latu

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
NW Nazarene SRAndrew Curtis _________1

North Dakota St JRDonte Smart _________2

Unattached SOWillie Latin _________3

Alaska Anchorage SREthan Hewitt _________4

Simon Fraser FRDaniel Kelloway _________5

Simon Fraser JRStuart Ellenwood _________6

Alaska Anchorage FRAdam Commandeur _________7

Simon Fraser FRJoel Webster _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Western Oregon FRAaron Whitaker _________1

Unattached SOjordan elzie _________2

North Dakota St SOAlex Neumiller _________3

Utah State FRAustin Groll _________4

North Dakota St FRDalton Herding _________5

North Dakota St FRWesley DeLong _________6

UC Davis SRHosea Tate _________7

NW Nazarene SODavid Harris _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
UnattachedRamon Vargas _________1

North Dakota St SRNathan Mattson _________2

Humboldt State JRFred Rosser _________3

North Dakota St FRJonah Warwick _________4

North Dakota St FRPres Harris _________5

Oregon Tech JRMiles Taylor _________6

Portland SRKent Nowak _________7

Redwoods FRStefvon Ellington _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Coll. of Idaho FREdmund Ellis _________1

Academy of Art SOThomas Benson _________2

Stanislaus FRDrew Lang _________3

Club RedwoodsAndre Moodie _________4

Chico TC  8Kyle Robinson _________5

Portland SOGavin Flynn _________6

Alaska Anchorage SOJesse Miller _________7

Alaska Anchorage FRScott Commandeur _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Academy of Art FRNicholas Alexander _________1

Academy of Art JRTemarius Walker _________2

Academy of Art FRLogan Means _________3

Unattached JRDarian Fambro _________4

Chabot FRNeigyl Nasmyth _________5

Unattached FRConrad Larson _________6

Academy of Art JRNicolas Rifflard _________7

Academy of Art FRAustin Esposito _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Chabot FRO'Bryan Williams _________1

East Bay JRAnthony Gaines _________2

SF Coyotes SRNate Mezmer _________3

Academy of Art SOGeno Simmons _________4

Unattached FRAaron Gallagher _________5

Humboldt State JRAron Gonzales _________6

Coll. of Idaho FRDylan Walker _________7

Chabot SOJavier Cabrales _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
East Bay SOAustin Brown _________1

Humboldt State JRDominique Pearson _________2

Unattached  5Troy Hines II _________3

Alaska Anchorage FRJoe Day _________4

William JessupMicah Hayes _________5

Oregon Tech SOMason Manera _________6

Oregon Tech SOJosh Braunschweig _________7

Academy of Art JRJack Nevins _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
East Bay SOAllejandro Acosta _________3

Oregon Tech FRAdam Arrington _________4

William Jessup SRSterling Shells _________5

Chabot SOTrevor Hubby _________6

Event  20   Women 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 13.20 3/29/2013 Brittni Funke

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Nevada JRBaylee Hearns _________1

Dominguez Hills SOSanita McNeally _________2

SF State SOJanesha Anthony _________3

Alaska Anchorage FRJamie Ashcroft _________4

Nevada JRAnita Momodu _________5

Western Oregon SRMadison McClung _________6

SF State SRBrionne Baucham _________7

Nevada FRMofiyinfolu Wa Olusola _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Academy of Art FRAmanda Odesjo _________1

SF State JRHilary King _________2

Dominguez Hills SRLeShaya Evans _________3

Alaska Anchorage FRMakenzie Harsch _________4

Simon Fraser FRNatasha Kianipour _________5

Western Oregon SRShanai Campbell _________6

Nevada FRJennifer Delucchi _________7

Alaska Anchorage SORenee Kennedy _________8
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San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Section   3 of  7   Finals...(Event  20   Women 100 Meter Dash)
Simon Fraser JRCharlotte Crombeen _________1

So Cal Elite SRAyana Younge _________2

San Jose St. FRTaylor Griffin _________3

So-Cal EliteCara Jones _________4

San Jose St. FRMadiha Raza _________5

Academy of Art SOJasmin Guinn _________6

Simon Fraser FRElla Brown _________7

SF CoyotesRyan Graham _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Chabot SOTyler Alsobrook _________1

UC Davis FRDana Conlin _________2

Simon Fraser SRMercedes Rhode _________3

Stanislaus FRMichelle Akanji _________4

Stanislaus FRMercy Akanji _________5

Stanislaus FRAmber Lambert _________6

Stanislaus FRMe'che Booker _________7

Dominguez Hills SOKielyn wilson _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Dominguez Hills JRAurelia Long _________1

SF State FRMarina Tucker _________2

Dominguez Hills SRKadetra Peals _________3

William Jessup FRLauren Lee _________4

NW Nazarene JRBrittany Sever _________5

SF State FRErica Hayes _________6

Dominguez Hills FRKristina Scott _________7

East Bay FRDonnisha Brown _________8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Pacific FRSandra Padilla _________1

San Jose St. FRRaven Adams _________2

William JessupEmily Fernandez _________3

UC Davis SOAmanda Babicke _________4

Humboldt State FRKelli Van Der Moer _________5

Dominguez Hills FRKhadijdatou Fall _________6

Dominguez Hills JRBetty Rodriguez _________7

Pacific FREbony Ezeji _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
East Bay FRJoanna Giron _________1

San Jose St. FRMadison Fowler _________2

Pacific FRMatti Long _________3

Humboldt State SOGiovanna Ortega _________4

San Jose St. SOJoetta Hall _________5

East Bay FRSiaLei Manueleleui _________6

East Bay FRRachel Robert _________7

NW Nazarene SOCourtney MacInnes _________8

Event  21   Men 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 11.13 3/29/2013 Keven Brown

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Alaska Anchorage SRAusten DeWolf _________1

NW Nazarene SRCody Henderson _________2

Academy of Art FRMarlon Britton _________3

Western Oregon SOJeff Howard _________4

Western Oregon SOBryce Leedham _________5

Western Oregon JRTyrell Williams _________6

Unattached SRwestlund Childs _________7

Club RedwoodsJJ Latu _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Oregon Tech JRJacob Ovgard _________1

Coll. of Idaho FRMalik Whitfield _________2

Chabot FRJaskaran Singh _________3

Simon Fraser SOJerry He _________4

Stanislaus FRMyles Beatty _________5

NW Nazarene JRJacob Oswalt _________6

Stanislaus SODeon Pinder _________7

Redwoods SOArtis Jones _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Humboldt State JRKevin Cooper _________1

Humboldt State JRZak Garcia _________2

East Bay JRPhillip Cuevas _________3

Coll. of Idaho FRIsaac Gonzalez _________4

Coll. of Idaho JRJohn Fronk _________5

Humboldt State FRDaniel Howard _________6

Humboldt State JRGrant Coleman _________7

SF Coyotes SREmmanuel Atsin _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Sonoma State TCChristopher Mello _________1

Redwoods FRNicholas Moran _________2

NW Nazarene FRZach Mason _________3

Chabot FRNathaniel Chung _________4

Team Fleming  8Emmanuel Atsin _________5

So Cal Elite SRAnthony Hall _________6

Unattached FRJanuar Soepangat _________7

Chabot SOTrevor Hubby _________8

Event  22   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Coll. of Idaho SOTiana Thomas _________1

Alaska Anchorage SORosie Smith _________2

NW Nazarene JRHannah Borden _________3

North Dakota St JRAshley Heinze _________4

Hawaii SRSamantha Esperanza _________5

Western Oregon JRLaura Knudson _________6

Western Oregon JRAudrey Hellesto _________7

Hawaii JRDaphne Cobbs _________8
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San Francisco State University (Cox Stadium)

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  22   Women 400 Meter Hurdles)
SF State FRJordan Guerrero _________3

Stanislaus FRChloe Jenkins _________4

NW Nazarene SOJanessa Dyk _________5

Nevada FRKatelin Westerterp _________6

Event  23   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Alaska Anchorage SRTravis Wilson _________1

Humboldt State JRDominique Pearson _________2

Alaska Anchorage JRElliott Bauer _________3

Alaska Anchorage SOBobo Camara _________4

North Dakota St FRLoren Bothun _________5

Western Oregon SRKody Rhodes _________6

Unattached  5Troy Hines II _________7

Accelerate Spts  2Alex Pili _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
NW Nazarene SRKyle McLaughlin _________1

Coll. of Idaho SOJoseph Bolin _________2

Unattached SODa'rell Calvin _________3

UC Davis FRJelani Legohn _________4

Academy of Art FRLemmar Wilson _________5

Oregon Tech JRJacob Murray _________6

Western Oregon SREric Gaines _________7

SF Coyotes SRDimitry Yakoushkin _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Chabot FRAustin Bishop _________2

Sonoma State TCRyan Galloway _________3

Stanislaus FRDrew Lang _________4

Sonoma State TCKyle Petrucelli _________5

NW Nazarene FRMicah Spatz _________6

Coll. of Idaho FRCameron Arnzen _________7

Event  24   Women 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 26.95 3/29/2013 Brittany Beame

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
SF State SRBrionne Baucham _________1

SF State JRMaya Cabiness _________2

Western Oregon SRMadison McClung _________3

Alaska Anchorage FRJamie Ashcroft _________4

Hawaii SRAshley Satterwhite _________5

Hawaii FRRaion Black _________6

Simon Fraser SOChantel Desch _________7

Dominguez Hills SRCharlene Brown _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Simon Fraser FRNatasha Kianipour _________1

San Jose St. FRTaylor Griffin _________2

Dominguez Hills SOSanita McNeally _________3

Alaska Anchorage SRSasha Halfyard _________4

Alaska Anchorage FRMakenzie Harsch _________5

Nevada JRBaylee Hearns _________6

SF CoyotesAnna Lee McGregor _________7

Unattached JRBrejeque Collins _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Stanislaus FRMercy Akanji _________1

So-Cal EliteCara Jones _________2

Academy of Art FRAmanda Odesjo _________3

Hawaii FRRachel Toliver _________4

Coll. of Idaho SONichole DeGrange _________5

Alaska Anchorage SORenee Kennedy _________6

Dominguez Hills SRKiana Cannon _________7

Academy of Art FRKayla Pritchett _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
UC Davis FRDana Conlin _________1

Alaska Anchorage FRMary Kathleen Cross _________2

Academy of Art FRAmira Barnett _________3

Dominguez Hills SRLeShaya Evans _________4

Stanislaus FRAmber Lambert _________5

UC Davis FRRochelle Nadreau _________6

SF State SOKareezia Younger _________7

Stanislaus FRMichelle Akanji _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
SF State FRJazmine Tyler _________1

Nevada SRShanee Martin _________2

Stanislaus SRAndrea Severson _________3

Western Oregon JRLaura Knudson _________4

San Jose St. FRMadiha Raza _________5

Stanislaus FRMe'che Booker _________6

Dominguez Hills SOKielyn wilson _________7

Hawaii SRKaleigh Morrison _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
NW Nazarene SOKelly Nigro _________1

Stanislaus SRNyesa Enakaya _________2

Chabot SOTyler Alsobrook _________3

Alaska Anchorage FRAlexandra Scott _________4

Academy of Art JROmotoyosi Oniru _________5

Western Oregon SORochelle Pappel _________6

SF State FRAngel Hill _________7

East Bay JRSamira Foy _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
East Bay FRSydney Johnson _________1

Dominguez Hills FRKhadijdatou Fall _________2

SoCal Elite SRSharlia Gulley _________3

SF State FRLaura Stokes _________4

Dominguez Hills SOGabrielle Edwards _________5

UC Davis SOAmanda Babicke _________6

NW Nazarene JRBrittany Sever _________7

Dominguez Hills SRKadetra Peals _________8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
William JessupEmily Fernandez _________1

Dominguez Hills JRAurelia Long _________2

Dominguez Hills FRKristina Scott _________3

SF State FRErica Hayes _________4

SF State SRRuth Le Beau _________5

Dominguez Hills FRVanessa Reid _________6

SF State FRMarina Tucker _________7

Dominguez Hills FRJanelle McGee _________8
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Meet Program

Section   9 of  9   Finals...(Event  24   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Dominguez Hills JRBetty Rodriguez _________2

Coll. of Idaho FRJohanna Mori _________3

East Bay FRDonnisha Brown _________4

Humboldt State SOGiovanna Ortega _________5

Coll. of Idaho FRBriana Pitts _________6

Pacific SOMalaya Cabrera _________7

Event  25   Men 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 22.87 3/29/2013 Tyler Watson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Simon Fraser FRDaniel Kelloway _________1

Western Oregon SOBryce Leedham _________2

North Dakota St SRNathan Mattson _________3

Western Oregon SOJeff Howard _________4

UC Davis SRHosea Tate _________5

Simon Fraser FRJoel Webster _________6

East Bay JRPhillip Cuevas _________7

NW Nazarene SRCody Henderson _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Chabot FRJaskaran Singh _________1

Club RedwoodsJJ Latu _________2

Western Oregon JRTyrell Williams _________3

Stanislaus FRMyles Beatty _________4

Stanislaus SODeon Pinder _________5

Unattached SOWillie Latin _________6

Unattached SOjordan elzie _________7

NW Nazarene JRJacob Oswalt _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Coll. of Idaho JRJohn Fronk _________1

Redwoods SOArtis Jones _________2

Academy of Art FRMarlon Britton _________3

East Bay SOAustin Brown _________4

North Dakota St JRParker McKittrick _________5

Chabot FRNeigyl Nasmyth _________6

Oregon Tech JRJacob Ovgard _________7

NW Nazarene FRZach Mason _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Coll. of Idaho FRMalik Whitfield _________1

Chabot FRNathaniel Chung _________2

Humboldt State JRZak Garcia _________3

North Dakota St FRWesley DeLong _________4

East Bay JRAnthony Gaines _________5

Humboldt State FRDaniel Howard _________6

Coll. of Idaho FRIsaac Gonzalez _________7

Redwoods FRRiccardo Cicciarella _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Humboldt State JRAron Gonzales _________1

SF Coyotes SREmmanuel Atsin _________2

Unattached JRDarian Fambro _________3

Club RedwoodsAndre Moodie _________4

William JessupMicah Hayes _________5

Humboldt State JRGrant Coleman _________6

Western Oregon SRBrett Campbell _________7

Team Fleming  8Emmanuel Atsin _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Chabot FRErik Gonzalez _________2

Oregon Tech FRAdam Donaldson _________3

William Jessup SRSterling Shells _________4

So Cal Elite SRAnthony Hall _________5

William Jessup SRJulius Smith _________6

SF Flyers SRJon Stingley _________7

Event  26   Women 2 Mile Run

Meet: 10:47.14 2009 Haley Oveson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Strawberry CynMelissa Quintero _________1

William JessupHannah Wiesner _________2

Sonoma St. FRMaria Hurtado Leyva _________3

Sonoma St. FRChristina Robinson _________4

Sonoma St. SOMarissa Yang _________5

NW Nazarene SRMarie Miller _________6

Pacific JRCassi Rush _________7

Oregon Tech FRKelly Coash _________8

Monterey Bay JRJennie Yeaman _________9

Oregon Tech JRSara Howard _________10

Sonoma St. SOSavannah Silacci _________11

Strawberry CynKimberly Sanchez _________12

Utah FRJessica Sams _________13

NW Nazarene JRSusanna Fleming _________14

Pacific SOLindsay Wourms _________15

Utah FRBecky Sarmiento _________16

Santa Clara SOCamille Dyer _________17

Oregon Tech SOKayla Parsons _________18

Pacific SOLauren Nakaso _________19

Monterey Bay SOHannah Bell _________20

Sonoma St. SOBrittany Smith _________21

East Bay FRSarah Perrin _________22

Humboldt State SRCarolyn Kerr _________23

Unattached SRVeronica Kays _________24

NW Nazarene JRRebecca Holland _________25

Pacific FRMyra Lakdawala _________26

Oregon Tech SOElissa Stoltz _________27

Sonoma St. SOAbby Utic _________28

Humboldt State SOMo Lee Thornburg _________29

Oregon Tech JRMary Matchett _________30

William Jessup FRStephanie Arzon _________31

Oregon Tech FRSamantha Lindauer _________32

William Jessup JRAngel Mabuni _________33
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Event  27   Men 2 Mile Run

Meet: 9:25.77 2008 Jeff Peterson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached JRGarrick Chan _________1

Monterey Bay JRLogan Coe _________2

Sonoma State TCLarge Robbie _________3

Humboldt State JRAaron Smith _________4

Cal Poly DCAdam Massini _________5

SF State FRPat Thedinga _________6

Strawberry CynAndrew Willis _________7

Humboldt TC  2Chris Benassi _________8

UnattachedTimo Garcia _________9

Monterey Bay FRCaton Avilla _________10

Monterey Bay JRKarson Hayden _________11

Strawberry CynAbraham Aldaraca _________12

Monterey Bay SODan Metzger _________13

Cal Poly DCDuncan Davis-Hall _________14

NW Nazarene JRKaleb Fleenor _________15

UnattachedRyan Sanchez _________16

Oregon Tech FRJack Roberts _________17

Oregon Tech FRDakotah Webb _________18

Sonoma State TCDylan Silva _________19

Unattached SRCameron Eberhart _________20

NW Nazarene JRMichael Gordon _________21

Asics Aggie RCKevin Tran _________22

William Jessup JRJonathan Hernandez _________23

Event  28   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet: 4:01.99 3/29/2013 College of Idaho

B Beame, N DeGrange, J Sibert, T Thomas

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AEast Bay _________1

1) Samira Foy JR 2) Corryn Barney SO

3) Sydney Johnson FR 4) Suzanne Bateson SO

5) Imani Heath SO

AWestern Oregon _________2

1) Kolby Childers FR 2) Audrey Hellesto JR

3) Laura Knudson JR 4) Bailey Beeson SO

ADominguez Hills _________3

1) Sanita McNeally SO 2) Kiana Cannon SR

3) LeShaya Evans SR 4) Charlene Brown SR

AStanislaus _________4

1) Mercy Akanji FR 2) Christina Matthews JR

3) Andrea Severson SR 4) Misha Strong JR

AAcademy of Art _________5

1) Omotoyosi Oniru JR 2) Amanda Odesjo FR

3) Amira Barnett FR 4) Kayla Pritchett FR

ANW Nazarene _________6

1) Hannah Borden JR 2) Morgan Kilgore SR

3) Aimee Rodes SO 4) Carly Rech SO

5) Kelly Nigro SO 6) Natalie Evans SR

ASF State _________7

1) Ashley Black FR 2) Jordan Guerrero FR

3) Brionne Baucham SR 4) Maya Cabiness JR

5) Kareezia Younger SO

ASanta Clara _________8

1) Kaeli Hancock JR 2) Hannah Peterson JR

3) Anika Renken FR 4) Amia Nash JR

5) Allie Sibole SR

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BDominguez Hills _________4

1) Vanessa Reid FR 2) Janelle McGee FR

3) Gabrielle Edwards SO 4) Kristina Scott FR

AHartnell _________5

1) Dariani Salvador FR 2) Rachel Shimabukuro FR

3) Brandi Hobson FR 4) Maritza Ruelas FR
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Event  29   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet: 3:19.37 2012 Fresno State

Walker, Davis, Brusenback, Parker

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AChabot _________1

1) O'Bryan Williams FR 2) Javier Cabrales SO

3) Jaskaran Singh FR 4) Neigyl Nasmyth FR

5) Daniel Estrada SO

AEast Bay _________2

1) Anthony Gaines JR 2) Will Weekes SR

3) Austin Brown SO 4) Allejandro Acosta SO

ANorth Dakota St _________3

1) Jonah Warwick FR 2) Pres Harris FR

3) Dalton Herding FR 4) Matthew Jennings FR

ASimon Fraser _________4

1) Joel Webster FR 2) Stuart Ellenwood JR

3) Cameron Proceviat SO 4) Daniel Kelloway FR

5) Christopher More O'Ferrall FR

AWestern Oregon _________5

1) Kody Rhodes SR 2) Aaron Whitaker FR

3) Tyrell Williams JR 4) Ryan Hansen SR

5) Josh Hanna SO

ANW Nazarene _________6

1) David Harris SO 2) Kyle McLaughlin SR

3) Stephen Larlee SR 4) Andrew Curtis SR

5) Micah Spatz FR

AOregon Tech _________7

1) Jacob Murray JR 2) James Pearson FR

3) Connor Devereux FR 4) Miles Taylor JR

ARedwoods _________8

1) Riccardo Cicciarella FR 2) Stefvon Ellington FR

3) Artis Jones SO 4) Colten Ross FR

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AHartnell _________4

1) Justin Carrancho FR 2) Andrews Gutierrez SO

3) Felix Cervantes SO 4) Omar Vasquez SO

ASF Coyotes _________5

1) Emmanuel Atsin SR 2) Nate Mezmer SR

3) Dimitry Yakoushkin SR 4) Beau Kittredge SR

Event  30   Women Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Coll. of Idaho SOHannah Lentz _________1

NW Nazarene SRMarie Smith _________2

SF State SRRuth Le Beau _________3

Simon Fraser JRCharlotte Crombeen _________4

Dominguez Hills SRUtopia Kates _________5

East Bay SRLauren McGlory _________6

Simon Fraser SRMercedes Rhode _________7

SF State FRAshley Black _________8

SF State JRHilary King _________9

Dominguez Hills JRAurelia Long _________10

Academy of Art SOJasmin Guinn _________11

UnattachedLaura Rombach _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Academy of Art SRAshley Austin _________1

SF State SOJanesha Anthony _________2

Alaska Anchorage FRAlexia Blalock _________3

East Bay JRChanelle Norwood _________4

SF State FRAngel Hill _________5

SF CoyotesAnna Lee McGregor _________6

Event  31   Men Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
So Cal Elite SRAnthony Hall _________1

NW Nazarene SRMitch Kamstra _________2

NW Nazarene SRStephen Larlee _________3

Western Oregon SRKyle Lane _________4

Redwoods FRNicholas Moran _________5

North Dakota St SOColin Paarmann _________6

Simon Fraser SOJerry He _________7

San Francisco JRNile Norwood _________8

Coll. of Idaho SRAustin Basterrechea _________9

Western Oregon SRMatson Hardie _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Coll. of Idaho SOChristian Li _________1

Redwoods FRRiccardo Cicciarella _________2

SF Coyotes SRDimitry Yakoushkin _________3

Coll. of Idaho FRIsaac Gonzalez _________4

William JessupNate Ellis _________5

NW Nazarene JRJacob Oswalt _________6

William JessupKenneth Parker _________7

UnattachedJosh Rau _________8

NW Nazarene SODavid Harris _________9

Coll. of Idaho JRJohn Fronk _________10
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Event  32   Women Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NW Nazarene SOCarli Shaul _________1

Coll. of Idaho SOHannah Lentz _________2

SF State FRAngel Hill _________3

Alaska Anchorage FRAlexia Blalock _________4

Simon Fraser FRElla Brown _________5

American River SOOlesya Khokhlan _________6

Western Oregon JRRebecca Laible _________7

Event  33   Men Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Coll. of Idaho JRJohn Fronk _________1

Coll. of Idaho FRIsaac Gonzalez _________2

William JessupKenneth Parker _________3

William JessupNate Ellis _________4

Academy of Art SOGeno Simmons _________5

Western Oregon SRKyle Lane _________6

NW Nazarene SRStephen Larlee _________7

Western Oregon SRMatson Hardie _________8

Event  34   Women Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Humboldt State JRLidia Rivas _________1

SF State FRJordan Brittner _________2

SF State FRJazmine Tyler _________3

NW Nazarene SOLindi Burgeson _________4

Stanislaus FRReagan Smith _________5

American River FRSiena Morgan _________6

Oregon Tech SOShannelle Cayetano _________7

Nevada SOAlison Powers _________8

UC Davis SOSiobhan Anderson _________9

UC Davis SOSamantha Eilert _________10

American River SOAriel Maroon _________11

Nevada SRCaitlin Owen _________12

Utah State FRMorgan Monks _________13

Stanislaus SRSian Morgan _________14

North Dakota St SOBrittany Stangl _________15

NW Nazarene SOAlison Silva _________16

North Dakota St FRAnna Benke _________17

North Dakota St JRCaitlin Mack _________18

Event  35   Men Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Redwoods FRColten Ross _________1

NW Nazarene FRMicah Spatz _________2

NW Nazarene FRZach McClanahan _________3

Humboldt State SOEddie Shin _________4

Oregon Tech FRDylan Seay _________5

Oregon Tech SOAnthony Padilla _________6

Oregon Tech FRCullen Handcock _________7

UC Davis FRKevin Hammer _________8

American River SOTeddy Flanagan _________9

Stanislaus JRCharles Langwasser _________10

NW Nazarene SRGreyson Kilgore _________11

Utah State FRMitchell Kalinin _________12

UC Davis FRMarc Toney _________13

North Dakota St SOBrock Larson _________14

Event  36   Women High Jump

Meet: 1.67m 2011 Meagan  Moiolo

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Coll. of Idaho FRJohanna Mori _________1

SF State SRRuth Le Beau _________2

NW Nazarene SOJanessa Dyk _________3

Humboldt State FRKelli Van Der Moer _________4

Dominguez Hills SOKielyn wilson _________5

SF CoyotesAnna Lee McGregor _________6

UnattachedLaura Rombach _________7

Coll. of Idaho FRBriana Pitts _________8

NW Nazarene JRLexi Sarver _________9

Western Oregon JRRebecca Laible _________10

SF State SOKareezia Younger _________11

NW Nazarene SRCourtney Schroeder _________12

SF State FRAshley Black _________13

Unattached SRTiana Wills _________14

Event  37   Men High Jump

Meet: 1.87m 2010 Asa Miller

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Humboldt State JRDominique Pearson _________1

Unattached JRNathan McMurran _________2

Redwoods FRColten Ross _________3

NW Nazarene JRLuke Conklin _________4

Oregon Tech SOLee Hanson _________5

NW Nazarene SRKyle McLaughlin _________6

Western Oregon SOGarrett Hardie _________7

NW Nazarene FRCole Hoberg _________8

NW Nazarene SRMitch Kamstra _________9
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Event  38   Women Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SF State SOSymone Ramirez _________1

Humboldt State JRKaytee Krivulka _________2

NW Nazarene JRKassandra Johnson _________3

North Dakota St FRJordyn Thornton _________4

NW Nazarene JRLexi Sarver _________5

Utah State SOAbby Andrews _________6

San Francisco JRLaticia Lonon _________7

NW Nazarene SRCaitlin Curtis _________8

BYU SOAshley Ehardt _________9

BYU FRSadie Nielsen _________10

SF State SOMichelle Chung _________11

BYU FRCherilyn Bunker _________12

Hawaii SOAlex Porlier-Langlois _________13

BYU SOMeaghan Heffelfinger _________14

Hawaii JRCharlinda Ioane _________15

Event  39   Men Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NW Nazarene FRJohn VanBeuren _________1

NW Nazarene SRGreyson Kilgore _________2

UC Davis SOAbhineet Ram _________3

Stanislaus JRNijoel Meyer _________4

Western Oregon JRCarraig Colahan _________5

Humboldt State JRJoshua Toney _________6

Chico State JRDallas Wilson _________7

BYU FRMitchell Swensen _________8

North Dakota St FRBrian Blasey _________9

Humboldt State SRChester O'Neal _________10

NW Nazarene SRKevin Rima _________11

North Dakota St SRJosh Eiler _________12

BYU SRAaron Clark _________13

BYU SOZachary Stetler _________14

Event  40   Women Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
BYU FRSadie Nielsen _________1

Coll. of Idaho FRJessica Bates _________2

North Dakota St FRJordyn Thornton _________3

Hawaii JRMia Lopez _________4

NW Nazarene JRTaylor VanValey _________5

BYU SOAshley Ehardt _________6

Hawaii FRSabrina Mendoza _________7

Western Oregon SOEmmi Collier _________8

Nevada SOKennedy Hall _________9

North Dakota St FRCourtney Pasiowitz _________10

BYU FRCherilyn Bunker _________11

Oregon Tech SRKassi Conditt _________12

NW Nazarene SRVessie Umu _________13

Hawaii JRCharlinda Ioane _________14

Hawaii SOAlex Porlier-Langlois _________15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
SF State SRRuth Le Beau _________1

SF State FRAshley Black _________2

SF State FRAriana Luster _________3

SF CoyotesAnna Lee McGregor _________4

Humboldt State SOAriel Sriruksa _________5

Dominguez Hills FRDevonna Falconer _________6

SF State SOSymone Ramirez _________7

UC Davis FRMorgan Dutra _________8

San Francisco JRLaticia Lonon _________9

Stanislaus FRChrystal Arquines _________10

Academy of Art FRJessica Kinssies _________11

SF State FRAlexandra Jones _________12

Utah State FRShelby Jordan _________13

Stanislaus SRNyesa Enakaya _________14

Coll. of Idaho JRJessica Aguilar _________15

Event  41   Men Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
BYU FRCraig Merkley _________1

NW Nazarene SOJeremiah Woods _________2

BYU JRJoe Stull _________3

Humboldt State SRBlake Johnson _________4

SF Coyotes SRDimitry Yakoushkin _________5

San Mateo FRAlvin Sung _________6

Unattached FRRoman Zazhitskiy _________7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
BYU SOZachary Stetler _________1

BYU FRMitchell Swensen _________2

North Dakota St FRBrian Blasey _________3

Chico State JRDallas Wilson _________4

Western Oregon JRCarraig Colahan _________5

Humboldt State JRViet Duong _________6

NW Nazarene FRJohn VanBeuren _________7

Coll. of Idaho FRAndrew Galloway _________8

Utah State FRBenjamin Bracken _________9

Humboldt State SRChester O'Neal _________10

Humboldt State SRDaniel Gallardo _________11

Humboldt State JRJoshua Toney _________12

Coll. of Idaho FRTaylor Oppedyk _________13

Stanislaus JRNijoel Meyer _________14
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Event  42   Women Javelin Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SF State FRJenni Albee _________1

SF State SRRuth Le Beau _________2

SF CoyotesAnna Lee McGregor _________3

SF State FRAshley Black _________4

SF State FRJordan Brittner _________5

Humboldt State SOAshlynn Cox _________6

Dominguez Hills SRUtopia Kates _________7

Oregon Tech FRAmeli Huhn _________8

Humboldt State SOAriel Sriruksa _________9

Hawaii JRJacqueline Donovan _________10

Western Oregon SRJesika Kazenski _________11

Hawaii SRKaleigh Morrison _________12

Hawaii SRShayna Dockery _________13

NW Nazarene JRAnnaMarie Forza _________14

Oregon Tech JRJoelle Swanson _________15

Western Oregon SRSeabre Church _________16

Event  43   Men Javelin Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SF Coyotes SRDimitry Yakoushkin _________1

Oregon Tech FRJoshua Wolf _________2

Coll. of Idaho SRAustin Basterrechea _________3

Chabot SOTrevor Hubby _________4

San Francisco JRCameron Farrell _________5

San Mateo FRAlvin Sung _________6

San Mateo SOJamison Hall _________7

North Dakota St SOBrock Larson _________8

NW Nazarene SONathan Talbot _________9

BYU SOWyatt Warnick _________10

Unattached FRElijah Marta _________11

Western Oregon SOJustin Larson _________12

Western Oregon SOShane Brooks _________13

Event  44   Women Hammer Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NW Nazarene SRCaitlin Curtis _________1

NW Nazarene SRJasmine Warrington _________2

NW Nazarene SRJessica Johns _________3

SF State SOSymone Ramirez _________4

SF State SOMichelle Chung _________5

SF State FRAriana Luster _________6

Western Oregon SOEmmi Collier _________7

Humboldt State JRKaytee Krivulka _________8

Event  45   Men Hammer Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NW Nazarene SOJeremiah Woods _________1

NW Nazarene SRMatt Silva _________2

Humboldt State SRChester O'Neal _________3

Humboldt State JRViet Duong _________4


